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Questions

Which is the largest sub-sector of agricultural sector?

According to Economic Survey 2012-12 of Pakistan Agriculture Sector accounts
percent of GDP

Foreign Direct Investment in Pakistan stood at during July-April 2012-13 as
against $ 658.2 million last year, posting an increase of 29.7 percent?

Forestry recorded growth at in 2012-13 as compared to the growth of 1.74 percent
last year.

What is GDP growth estimated for 2012-13?

What was the average growth rate of economy of Pakistan during the last five years?

Which country is not the signatory of Non-Proliferation Treaty?

When Pakistan signed Lahore Accorde with India, agreeing a bilateral moratorium on nuclear
testing?

Which nuclear treaty Pakistan signed on October 28, 19977

When Pakistan acceded Biological weapons.
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Crops
Livestock
Fisheries
Forestry

20.4 percent
21.4 percent
22.4 percent
23.4 percent

$ 553.5 miillion
$ 653.5 million
$ 753.5 million
$ 853.5 million

1.7 percent
2.7 percent
3.7 percent
0.7 percent

3.3 Percent
3.6 Percent
3.1 Percent

. 3.9 Percent

. 2.3 percent per annum

2.4 percent per annum
2.5 percent per annum

. 2.9 percent per annum

Pakistan
China
Iran

Iraq

2000
2001
1998
1999

Nuclear Weapons convention
Chemical Weapons convention
Missile Technology convention
None of these

1974
1975
1976
1977



