

## Pakistan Studies Online Test

1 Which is the largest sub-sector of agricultural sector? 2 According to Economic Survey 2012-12 of Pakistan Agriculture Sector accounts	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
According to Economic Survey 2012-12 of Pakistan Agriculture Sector accounts	1	Which is the largest sub-sector of agricultural sector?	B. Livestock C. Fisheries
Foreign Direct Investment in Pakistan stood at during July-April 2012-13 as	2		B. 21.4 percent C. 22.4 percent
Forestry recorded growth at in 2012-13 as compared to the growth of 1.74 percent	3	Foreign Direct Investment in Pakistan stood at during July-April 2012-13 as against \$ 658.2 million last year, posting an increase of 29.7 percent?	B. \$ 653.5 million C. \$ 753.5 million
What is GDP growth estimated for 2012-13?  What was the average growth rate of economy of Pakistan during the last five years?  A 2.3 percent per annum B 2.4 percent per annum C 2.5 percent per annum D 2.9 percent per annu	4		B. 2.7 percent C. 3.7 percent
What was the average growth rate of economy of Pakistan during the last five years?  B. 2.4 percent per annum C. 2.5 percent per annum D. 2.9 percent per annum A. Pakistan B. China C. Iran D. Iraq  When Pakistan signed Lahore Accorde with India, agreeing a bilateral moratorium on nuclear testing?  Which nuclear treaty Pakistan signed on October 28, 1997?  A. Nuclear Weapons convention B. Chemical Weapons convention D. None of these  When Pakistan acceded Biological weapons.  A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976	5	What is GDP growth estimated for 2012-13?	B. 3.6 Percent C. 3.1 Percent
Which country is not the signatory of Non-Proliferation Treaty?  B. China C. Iran D. Iraq  A. 2000  B. 2001  A. 2000  B. 2001  C. 1998 D. 1999  Which nuclear treaty Pakistan signed on October 28, 1997?  A. Nuclear Weapons convention B. Chemical Weapons convention C. Missile Technology convention D. None of these  A. 1974  B. 1975 C. 1976	6	What was the average growth rate of economy of Pakistan during the last five years?	B. 2.4 percent per annum C. 2.5 percent per annum
8 When Pakistan signed Lahore Accorde with India, agreeing a bilateral moratorium on nuclear testing?  9 Which nuclear treaty Pakistan signed on October 28, 1997?  10 When Pakistan acceded Biological weapons.  B. 2001 C. 1998 D. 1999  A. Nuclear Weapons convention B. Chemical Weapons convention C. Missile Technology convention D. None of these  A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976	7	Which country is not the signatory of Non-Proliferation Treaty?	B. China C. Iran
9 Which nuclear treaty Pakistan signed on October 28, 1997?  B. Chemical Weapons convention C. Missile Technology convention D. None of these  A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976	8		B. 2001 C. 1998
10 When Pakistan acceded Biological weapons.  B. 1975 C. 1976	9	Which nuclear treaty Pakistan signed on October 28, 1997?	B. Chemical Weapons convention C. Missile Technology convention
	10	When Pakistan acceded Biological weapons.	B. 1975 C. 1976